

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 14634 OF 2015
IN FAST/28547/2015 WITH CA/14635/2015 IN FAST/28547/2015 WITH
CA/14636/2015 IN FAST/28492/2015 WITH CA/14637/2015 IN
FAST/28492/2015 WITH CA/14638/2015 IN FAST/28225/2015 WITH
CA/14639/2015 IN FAST/28225/2015 WITH CA/14640/2015 IN
FAST/28228/2015 WITH CA/14641/2015 IN FAST/28228/2015

THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, KUADI LEFT BANK CANAL, SUB-DIVISION,
KOLWADI
VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AD OTHERS

...

Advocate for Applicant : Shri Rajale Gulab B.
AGP for Respondents/ State : Shri S.S.Dande.

...

CORAM: V.K. JADHAV, J.

DATE :- 07th April, 2017.

Per Court:

- 1 The Appellant/ Applicant to take steps within FOUR WEEKS
as against the unserved Respondents.
- 2 Interim relief, if any granted earlier, to continue.

(V.K. JADHAV, J.)